SPA PRICELIST
MASSAGES

Classic massage: Deep tissue massage
to relieve muscle tension
Pressure: medium to deep

Aroma oil massage: A relaxing massage with
essential oil to relax and increase well-being
Pressure: soft to medium

Foot reflexology massage: The body is
balanced by pressure point therapy
Pressure: medium to deep

Hawaiian temple massage Lomi Lomi Nui: A com-

bination of energy and bodywork for mental and

physical relaxation of the body «temple of the soul»

Pressure: soft to medium

BODY & SOUL

H

30 min
60 min

30 min

60 min
45 min

90 min

Body peeling: Promotes blood circulation, stimulates 45 min

the metabolism and makes the skin velvety soft
Body packs: refreshing and moisturizing

45 min

T

.

ONEGG

since 1905

CHF

105
180

105

180
150

260

CHF
120

FACIALS

Express: With peeling, massage and
effect mask or for impure skin, soothing,
antibacterial mask

Classic: With peeling and deep-cleansing,
eyebrow correction and relaxing massage for
face and décolleté

ADDITIONAL TO THE FACIALS
WE RECOMMEND

Intensive eye care: For stressed and
swollen eyes and for preventing and
reducing eye wrinkles

Eyelash tinting
Eyebrow tinting
Eyelash and eyebrow tinting

Eyebrow correction

60 min

90 min

30 min

20 min
20 min
30 min

from 15 min

CHF
160

210

CHF

90

45
40
60
from 40



BODY WAXING

Face

Leg half

Leg whole
Bikini

Armpits

Back and chest

CHF

from 15min from 40

30 min 80
60 min 130
from 20 min from 65
15 min 40
45 min 90

Treatments daily between 09.00h and 19.00h (off-opening hours: by agreement).
We kindly ask you to inform us about any allergies or recent surgeries etc. when booking a treatment.

HOTEL

HONEGG:6373 ENNETBURGEN.LUCERNE-SCHWEIZ SWITZERLAND

HANDS AND FEET

Manicure without varnish
Manicure with varnish
Pedicure without varnish

Pedicure with varnish

HONEGG AG

T +41 41618 32 00 - F +41 41618 32 01 - info@villa-honegg.ch - www.villa-honegg.ch

50 min
60 min
60 min
65min

CHF

80
85
85
90



