

since 1905

SPA PRICELIST

MASSAGES		CHF
Classic massage: Deep tissue massage		
to relieve muscle tension	30 min	105
Pressure: medium to deep	60 min	180
Aroma oil massage: A relaxing massage with		
essential oil to relax and increase well-being	30 min	105
Pressure: soft to medium	60 min	180
Foot reflexology massage: The body is balanced by pressure point therapy Pressure: medium to deep	45 min	150
Hawaiian temple massage Lomi Lomi Nui: A com- bination of energy and bodywork for mental and physical relaxation of the body «temple of the soul» Pressure: soft to medium	90 min	260
BODY & SOUL		CHF
Body peeling: Promotes blood circulation, stimulates 45 min the metabolism and makes the skin velvety soft		120
Body packs: refreshing and moisturizing	45 min	180

FACIALS		CHF
Express: With peeling, massage and effect mask or for impure skin, soothing, antibacterial mask	60 min	160
Classic: With peeling and deep-cleansing, eyebrow correction and relaxing massage for face and décolleté	90 min	210
ADDITIONAL TO THE FACIALS WE RECOMMEND		CHF
Intensive eye care: For stressed and swollen eyes and for preventing and reducing eye wrinkles	30 min	90
Eyelash tinting	20 min	45
Eyebrow tinting	20 min	40
Eyelash and eyebrow tinting	30 min	60
Eyebrow correction	from 15 min	from 40

BODY WAXING	CHF
Face	from 15 min from 40
Leg half	30 min 80
Leg whole	60 min 130
Bikini	from 20 min from 65
Armpits	15 min 40
Back and chest	45 min 90

HANDS AND FEET		CHF
Manicure without varnish	50 min	80
Manicure with varnish	60 min	85
Pedicure without varnish	60 min	85
Pedicure with varnish	65 min	90

Treatments daily between 09.00h and 19.00h (off-opening hours: by agreement). We kindly ask you to inform us about any allergies or recent surgeries etc. when booking a treatment.

HOTEL HONEGG AG

HONEGG.6373 ENNETBÜRGEN.LUCERNE.SCHWEIZ SWITZERLAND

T + 41 41 618 32 00 · F + 41 41 618 32 01 · info@villa-honegg.ch · www.villa-honegg.ch